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LC Meters-Female

9 & U Free Gina Galloway50 32.37 19-Feb-11

Free  Scarlett Robb100 1:12.35 13-May-18

Free  Scarlett Robb200 2:33.35 13-May-18

Free  Jessica Parr400 5:28.43 24-Jul-93

Free  Jessica Parr800 10:58.89 24-Jul-93

Free  Jessica Parr1500 21:47.20 24-Jan-93

Back  Gina Galloway50 36.95 19-Feb-11

Back  Scarlett Robb100 1:20.10 25-Nov-17

Back  Scarlett Robb200 2:47.09 13-May-17

Breast  Sasha Wardropp50 42.13 12-Feb-00

Breast  Alyssa Wangford100 1:31.87 13-May-18

Breast  Alyssa Wangford200 3:20.05 25-Nov-17

Fly  Gina Galloway50 34.69 20-Feb-11

Fly  Scarlett Robb100 1:20.39 24-Nov-17

Fly  Jessica Parr200 3:00.94 26-Jun-93

IM  Scarlett Robb200 2:53.12 12-May-18

IM  Jessica Parr400 6:23.27 26-Jun-93

10-10 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 30.07 4-Sept-10

Free  Gina Galloway100 1:06.74 18-Feb-12

Free  Kelly Newcombe200 2:27.19 31-Oct-99

Free  Std - Brooke Jackson400 5:14.60 31-Dec-98

Free  Std - Brooke Jackson800 10:38.79 31-Dec-98

Free  Std - Jessica Parr1500 20:46.19 31-Dec-94

Back  Gina Galloway50 33.08 26-Jan-12

Back  Gina Galloway100 1:13.34 26-Jan-12

Back  Gina Galloway200 2:39.49 26-Jan-12

Breast  April Lin50 38.97 1-Mar-24

Breast  Bianca Traplin100 1:26.12 17-Feb-13

Breast  Bianca Traplin200 3:04.56 16-Feb-13

Fly  Liliya Wu50 32.81 15-Nov-25

Fly  Liliya Wu100 1:14.88 7-Feb-26

Fly  Std - Brooke Jackson200 2:53.50 31-Dec-98

IM  Std - Eliza Gotty200 2:45.66 31-Dec-95

IM  Katerina Kovalenko400 5:51.27 19-Sept-09

11-11 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 28.03 3-Apr-11

Free  Kerry Anderson100 1:03.37 15-Dec-84

Free  Yeonsu Lee200 2:20.61 19-Feb-11

Free  Carmen Ooi400 4:52.56 23-Nov-02

Free  Jessica Blundell800 10:06.58 16-Dec-01

Free  Jessica Parr1500 19:32.59 4-Jan-95

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 31.63 3-Apr-11

Back  Gina Galloway100 1:08.56 16-Feb-13

Back  Gina Galloway200 2:31.58 16-Feb-13

Breast  Jamie Johns50 36.85 11-Oct-03

Breast  Sarah Morris100 1:19.70 2-Sept-78

Breast  April Lin200 2:51.88 9-Nov-24

Fly  Alice Waldow50 30.24 21-Feb-15

Fly  Alice Waldow100 1:09.51 20-Feb-15

Fly  Brooke Jackson200 2:37.22 4-Sept-99

IM  Rachel Smith200 2:37.16 20-Sept-08

IM  Carissa Thompson400 5:28.92 8-Mar-97
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12-12 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 26.65 30-Mar-12

Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 1:00.13 29-Mar-12

Free  Kelly Newcombe200 2:12.34 2-Sept-01

Free  Carmen Ooi400 4:38.34 22-Nov-03

Free  Carissa Thompson800 9:35.84 5-Mar-98

Free  Carmen Ooi1500 18:22.58 1-Nov-03

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 30.29 25-Mar-12

Back  Kelly Newcombe100 1:06.90 2-Sept-01

Back  Kelly Newcombe200 2:22.67 1-Sept-01

Breast  April Lin50 34.47 12-Dec-25

Breast  April Lin100 1:16.01 15-Dec-25

Breast  Rachel Ah Koy200 2:44.69 7-Mar-02

Fly  Liv Peebles50 29.70 19-Apr-18

Fly  Liv Peebles100 1:07.36 20-Apr-18

Fly  Carissa Thompson200 2:27.24 6-Mar-98

IM  Carissa Thompson200 2:25.72 13-Apr-98

IM  Carissa Thompson400 5:04.84 3-Apr-98

13-13 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 26.10 26-Aug-13

Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 57.72 21-Mar-14

Free  Jennifer Simmiss200 2:07.72 23-Jul-00

Free  Yeonsu Lee400 4:30.41 26-Feb-13

Free  Brooke Jackson800 9:17.38 11-Aug-01

Free  Carmen Ooi1500 17:45.23 3-Apr-04

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 28.14 29-Aug-13

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 1:03.37 28-Feb-13

Back  Kelly Newcombe200 2:21.15 13-Apr-02

Breast  Rachel Ah Koy50 33.76 2-Mar-03

Breast  Brearna Crawford100 1:14.21 9-Sept-16

Breast  Braerna Crawford200 2:40.45 4-Oct-16

Fly  Brearna Crawford50 28.51 9-Dec-16

Fly  Yeonsu Lee100 1:04.11 1-Mar-13

Fly  Carissa Thompson200 2:21.85 9-Apr-99

IM  Carissa Thompson200 2:22.00 8-Apr-99

IM  Carissa Thompson400 5:01.07 27-Mar-99

14-14 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 25.86 20-May-14

Free  Zoe Pedersen100 58.29 8-Apr-22

Free  Nathalie Bernard200 2:06.15 12-Apr-00

Free  Nathalie Bernard400 4:25.15 13-Apr-00

Free  Yeonsu Lee800 9:15.03 7-Dec-13

Free  Rachel Smith1500 17:52.31 30-Sept-11

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 28.31 1-May-14

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 1:01.32 9-Apr-14

Back  Kelly Newcombe200 2:16.72 31-May-03

Breast  Channelle Huang50 32.92 13-Apr-25

Breast  Melissa Cowen100 1:11.28 21-Jun-19

Breast  Brearna Crawford200 2:33.74 21-Apr-17

Fly  Brearna Crawford50 27.99 10-Dec-17

Fly  Brearna Crawford100 1:03.24 8-Dec-17

Fly  Nathalie Bernard200 2:20.55 31-Mar-00

IM  Carissa Thompson200 2:21.51 13-Apr-00

IM  Yeonsu Lee400 5:01.50 8-Mar-14

15-15 Free  Gabrielle A. Fa'amausili50 25.82 10-Sept-15

Free  Madeline Falconer100 57.08 7-Apr-17
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15-15 Free  Summer Osborne200 2:03.95 22-Apr-21

Free  Chloe Francis400 4:21.62 8-Jan-09

Free  Chloe Francis800 8:56.89 6-Mar-09

Free  Melissa Ingram1500 17:28.82 10-Apr-01

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 27.81 28-Aug-15

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 1:00.74 25-Aug-15

Back  Melissa Ingram200 2:16.25 21-Apr-01

Breast  Brearna Crawford50 33.02 7-Dec-18

Breast  Brearna Crawford100 1:10.81 7-Dec-18

Breast  Brearna Crawford200 2:31.83 11-Dec-18

Fly  Brearna Crawford50 27.37 19-Apr-18

Fly  Aimee Crosbie100 1:01.68 19-Apr-19

Fly  Yeonsu Lee200 2:15.13 8-Feb-15

IM  Chloe Francis200 2:19.58 7-Mar-09

IM  Chloe Francis400 4:56.59 4-Mar-09

16-16 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 25.26 24-Aug-16

Free  Monique Robins100 56.72 1-Apr-00

Free  Chloe Francis200 2:01.26 4-Mar-10

Free  Chloe Francis400 4:14.45 2-Mar-10

Free  Chloe Francis800 8:50.12 5-Mar-10

Free  Kate Brookes-Peterson1500 17:13.89 9-Apr-01

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 27.97 29-Mar-16

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili100 1:00.76 19-Apr-16

Back  Melissa Ingram200 2:14.32 1-Sept-01

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski50 30.38 9-Apr-24

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski100 1:07.67 15-Mar-24

Breast  Brearna Crawford200 2:30.05 17-Apr-19

Fly  Brearna Crawford50 26.92 18-Apr-19

Fly  Milan Glintmeyer100 1:00.16 21-May-25

Fly  Yeonsu Lee200 2:16.69 28-Mar-16

IM  Chloe Francis200 2:16.99 6-Mar-10

IM  Danielle Asiata400 4:58.00 7-Aug-23

17-17 Free  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 25.02 5-Apr-17

Free  Zoe Pedersen100 55.43 22-Aug-24

Free  Tabitha Baumann200 2:01.73 9-Dec-12

Free  Tabitha Baumann400 4:12.99 7-Dec-12

Free  Tabitha Baumann800 8:45.28 1-Mar-13

Free  Tabitha Baumann1500 16:46.83 18-Mar-13

Back  Milan Glintmeyer50 28.35 19-Aug-25

Back  Milan Glintmeyer100 1:00.56 19-Aug-25

Back  Annabelle Paterson200 2:13.58 1-Apr-16

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski50 31.24 21-May-25

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski100 1:09.49 14-Dec-24

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski200 2:31.92 21-May-25

Fly  Zoe Pedersen50 26.83 24-May-24

Fly  Yeonsu Lee100 1:01.05 24-Mar-17

Fly  Yeonsu Lee200 2:14.39 21-Mar-17

IM  Chloe Frances200 2:18.03 3-Apr-11

IM  Carmen Ooi400 4:57.98 5-Mar-08

18-18 Free  Zoe Pedersen50 25.43 19-Aug-25

Free  Zoe Pedersen100 55.03 19-Aug-25

Free  Lauren Boyle200 2:00.49 18-Mar-06

Free  Eve Thomas400 4:11.74 19-Jun-19
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18-18 Free  Eve Thomas800 8:41.31 21-Jun-19

Free  Kate Brookes-Peterson1500 16:58.06 17-Jan-03

Back  Savannah-Eve Martin50 28.45 2-Apr-25

Back  Gina Galloway100 1:01.47 19-Jun-19

Back  Penelope Marshall200 2:12.65 4-Jul-08

Breast  Melissa L. Cowen50 32.36 12-Apr-23

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski100 1:08.65 19-Aug-25

Breast  Melissa L. Cowen200 2:31.16 1-Apr-23

Fly  Zoe Pedersen50 25.63 19-Aug-25

Fly  Zoe Pedersen100 1:00.64 21-May-25

Fly  Nathalie Bernard200 2:16.22 2-Apr-04

IM  Zyleika Pratt-Smith200 2:17.89 19-Apr-22

IM  Mya Rasmussen400 4:56.53 18-Jun-19

Free  Hayley Palmer50 25.01 8-Oct-10

Free  Hayley Palmer100 53.91 30-Jul-09

Free  Erika Fairweather200 1:55.52 27-Jul-25

Free  Erika Fairweather400 4:03.06 21-May-25

Free  Lauren Boyle800 8:17.65 2-Aug-15

Free  Lauren Boyle1500 15:40.14 4-Aug-15

Back  Gabrielle Fa'amausili50 27.81 25-Aug-15

Back  Melissa Ingram100 1:00.22 13-Dec-09

Back  Melissa Ingram200 2:09.13 12-Dec-09

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski50 30.38 9-Apr-24

Breast  Monique Wieruszowski100 1:07.67 15-Mar-24

Breast  Brearna Crawford200 2:29.09 18-Nov-23

Fly  Hazel Ouwehand50 25.43 21-May-25

Fly  Hazel Ouwehand100 57.43 9-Apr-24

Fly  Helena Gasson200 2:09.84 28-Mar-16

IM  Helena Gasson200 2:12.13 4-Apr-22

IM  Helen Norfolk400 4:39.07 26-Mar-08
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LC Meters-Male

9 & U Free  Malcolm Richardson50 31.42 8-Jul-00

Free  Marco Smeets100 1:08.30 18-Feb-12

Free  Marco Smeets200 2:29.02 18-Feb-12

Free  Marco Smeets400 5:15.95 26-Jan-12

Free  Aaron Becroft800 11:25.88 1-Nov-91

Free  Aaron Becroft1500 21:18.59 1-Nov-91

Back  Malcolm Richardson50 37.15 13-Feb-00

Back  Wilrich Coetzee100 1:19.77 25-Nov-06

Back  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:51.50 17-Feb-07

Breast  Michael Yang50 40.75 21-May-21

Breast  Michael Yang100 1:29.62 22-May-21

Breast  Luke Karena200 3:11.75 8-Dec-18

Fly  Malcolm Richardson50 34.16 8-Jul-00

Fly  Caleb Yin100 1:16.30 9-Nov-19

Fly  Freddie Bassett200 2:52.10 22-Nov-03

IM  Caleb Yin200 2:47.90 19-Oct-19

IM  Caleb Yin400 5:58.38 9-Nov-19

10-10 Free  Grayson Coulter50 29.58 1-Dec-22

Free  Marco Smeets100 1:05.94 25-Nov-12

Free  Marco Smeets200 2:21.00 25-Jan-13

Free  Michael Mincham400 5:06.39 17-Feb-07

Free  Ethan Moser800 10:24.81 1-Nov-03

Free  Ethan Moser1500 19:39.47 1-Nov-03

Back  Blake Bassett50 34.06 25-Oct-03

Back  Andy Cheong100 1:16.00 3-Sept-14

Back  Niko Notman200 2:40.17 20-Sept-08

Breast  Luke Karena50 39.25 6-Dec-19

Breast  Max Polianski100 1:25.71 17-Feb-07

Breast  Sungju Kim200 3:02.10 16-Feb-13

Fly  Malcolm Richardson50 32.26 1-Sept-01

Fly  Jeremy Zhang100 1:12.16 25-Jan-25

Fly  Freddie Bassett200 2:37.69 14-Nov-04

IM  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:41.21 16-Feb-08

IM  Jacob Garrod400 5:44.15 27-Jan-07

11-11 Free  Grayson Coulter50 27.32 13-Oct-23

Free  Grayson Coulter100 57.92 13-Oct-23

Free  Grayson Coulter200 2:07.16 13-Oct-23

Free  Michael Mincham400 4:44.03 16-Feb-08

Free  Michael Mincham800 9:47.71 27-Jan-08

Free  Michael Mincham1500 18:27.85 27-Jan-08

Back  Grayson Coulter50 31.60 13-Oct-23

Back  Nicholas Sanders100 1:09.58 3-Dec-83

Back  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:30.90 21-Feb-09

Breast  Jethrow Yoon50 35.92 21-May-21

Breast  Bailey Wang100 1:15.26 18-May-13

Breast  Bailey Wang200 2:42.70 18-May-13

Fly  Grayson Coulter50 29.60 13-Oct-23

Fly  Wilrich Coetzee100 1:08.94 21-Feb-09

Fly  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:31.11 21-Feb-09

IM  Bailey Wang200 2:29.82 18-May-13

IM  Michael Mincham400 5:28.32 16-Feb-08
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12-12 Free  Grayson Coulter50 24.52 14-Dec-24

Free  Grayson Coulter100 53.25 14-Dec-24

Free  Grayson Coulter200 1:54.40 14-Dec-24

Free  Michael Mincham400 4:23.97 13-Apr-09

Free  Michael Mincham800 9:05.54 13-Apr-09

Free  Michael Mincham1500 17:31.02 14-Feb-09

Back  Grayson Coulter50 28.59 14-Dec-24

Back  Ra'eez Warley100 1:03.07 19-Jul-15

Back  Ra'eez Warley200 2:17.26 18-Jul-15

Breast  Finn Aloua50 32.88 16-Mar-24

Breast  Finn Aloua100 1:13.38 15-Mar-24

Breast  Mitchell Donaldson200 2:36.96 13-Nov-05

Fly  Grayson Coulter50 26.62 14-Dec-24

Fly  Grayson Coulter100 58.52 14-Dec-24

Fly  Liam Vincent200 2:23.36 14-Nov-04

IM  Grayson Coulter200 2:11.16 14-Dec-24

IM  Mitchell Donaldson400 5:07.68 30-Oct-05

13-13 Free  Grayson Coulter50 24.18 16-Dec-25

Free  Grayson Coulter100 51.63 14-Dec-25

Free  Grayson Coulter200 1:52.13 18-Dec-25

Free  Grayson Coulter400 3:59.40 17-Dec-25

Free  Michael Mincham800 8:39.78 7-Apr-10

Free  Michael Mincham1500 16:39.49 6-Mar-10

Back  Grayson Coulter50 27.68 17-Dec-25

Back  Kase Glintmeyer100 1:00.80 14-Dec-24

Back  Kurt Bassett200 2:14.37 12-Jan-04

Breast  Michael Yang50 31.14 13-Apr-25

Breast  Michael Yang100 1:06.54 21-May-25

Breast  Michael Yang200 2:25.85 13-Apr-25

Fly  Grayson Coulter50 26.17 18-Dec-25

Fly  Grayson Coulter100 56.85 15-Dec-25

Fly  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:14.85 18-Apr-11

IM  Grayson Coulter200 2:09.69 15-Dec-25

IM  Mitchell Donaldson400 4:46.89 1-Dec-06

14-14 Free  Liam Curling50 24.47 10-Dec-23

Free  Std - John Steel100 53.12 31-Dec-87

Free  Michael Mincham200 1:55.78 18-Apr-11

Free  Michael Mincham400 4:03.94 18-Apr-11

Free  Michael Mincham800 8:23.63 3-Apr-11

Free  Michael Mincham1500 15:50.69 3-Apr-11

Back  Te Rauroha Paki50 27.05 4-Jul-25

Back  Te Rauroha Paki100 57.34 21-May-25

Back  Te Rauroha Paki200 2:06.70 21-May-25

Breast  Cameron Karpik50 30.38 12-Apr-23

Breast  Cameron Karpik100 1:06.48 12-Apr-23

Breast  Mitchell Donaldson200 2:26.25 9-Dec-07

Fly  Max Polianski50 26.19 1-Mar-11

Fly  Max Polianski100 58.14 18-Apr-11

Fly  Hugo Batchelor200 2:08.51 18-Dec-19

IM  Mitchell Donaldson200 2:11.67 8-Dec-07

IM  Mitchell Donaldson400 4:38.15 7-Dec-07

15-15 Free  Michael Pickett50 23.08 4-Jul-18

Free  Michael Pickett100 50.61 6-Jul-18
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15-15 Free  Michael Mincham200 1:55.18 9-Apr-12

Free  Michael Mincham400 3:58.07 25-Mar-12

Free  Michael Mincham800 8:15.04 30-Mar-12

Free  Michael Mincham1500 15:33.59 30-Mar-12

Back  Cameron Gray50 26.57 20-Jun-19

Back  Cameron Gray100 57.12 17-Jun-19

Back  Gary Hurring200 2:03.71 26-Aug-78

Breast  Kevin Zhang50 30.05 19-Apr-22

Breast  Jacob Story100 1:04.77 10-Nov-23

Breast  Jacob Story200 2:21.39 10-Nov-23

Fly  Cameron Gray50 25.09 18-Jun-19

Fly  Mason Wang100 56.71 12-Apr-23

Fly  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:06.02 19-Mar-13

IM  Max Polianski200 2:08.47 9-Apr-12

IM  Wilrich Coetzee400 4:33.01 8-Apr-13

16-16 Free  Michael Pickett50 22.34 20-Jun-19

Free  Michael Pickett100 50.39 20-Apr-19

Free  Std - John Steel200 1:52.35 31-Dec-89

Free  Michael Mincham400 3:56.57 17-Mar-13

Free  Michael Mincham800 8:16.55 26-Aug-12

Free  Michael Mincham1500 15:32.13 22-Mar-13

Back  Bruce Shen50 25.90 21-May-25

Back  Cameron Gray100 57.14 18-Dec-19

Back  Kurt Bassett200 2:02.93 14-Dec-06

Breast  Eric Kahr50 28.74 7-Mar-12

Breast  Matthew Holder100 1:04.04 19-Apr-18

Breast  Jacob Garrod200 2:19.87 1-Mar-13

Fly  Corney Swanepoel50 24.21 4-Mar-03

Fly  Corney Swanepoel100 53.49 6-Mar-03

Fly  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:03.25 3-May-14

IM  Mitchell Donaldson200 2:04.59 9-Jan-09

IM  Mitchell Donaldson400 4:25.87 9-Jan-09

17-17 Free  Orinoco Faamausili Banse50 22.37 10-Jul-08

Free  Orinoco Faamausili Banse100 50.29 8-Jul-08

Free  Std - Trent Bray200 1:51.81 31-Dec-91

Free  Michael Mincham400 3:56.85 9-Apr-14

Free  Michael Mincham800 8:07.37 9-Apr-14

Free  Michael Mincham1500 15:31.53 26-Aug-13

Back  Daniel Bell50 25.95 28-Mar-08

Back  Daniel Bell100 55.26 30-Mar-08

Back  Kurt Bassett200 1:59.73 28-Mar-08

Breast  Glenn Snyders50 29.02 21-Aug-04

Breast  Glenn Snyders100 1:03.38 22-Aug-04

Breast  Jacob Garrod200 2:17.02 1-May-14

Fly  Corney Swanepoel50 23.99 4-Mar-04

Fly  Corney Swanepoel100 53.76 6-Mar-04

Fly  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:02.50 9-May-15

IM  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:05.09 14-Apr-15

IM  John Munro400 4:25.49 25-Jan-90

18-18 Free  Cameron Gray50 22.42 4-Apr-22

Free  Cameron Gray100 49.77 4-Apr-22

Free  Cameron Gray200 1:48.94 4-Apr-22

Free  Michael Mincham400 3:57.33 17-Aug-14



Licensed To: Auckland Swimming Assoc. - Office Copy

RECORDS  Auckland Long C

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   25/02/2026  Page 8

18-18 Free  Larn Hamblyn-Ough800 8:21.65 17-Mar-24

Free  Michael Mincham1500 15:35.03 14-Apr-15

Back  Daniel Bell50 25.24 1-Apr-09

Back  Daniel Bell100 54.52 15-Aug-08

Back  Kurt Bassett200 1:59.67 13-Jul-08

Breast  Matthew Holder50 28.67 19-Jun-19

Breast  Jacob Garrod100 1:03.39 5-May-15

Breast  Jacob Garrod200 2:17.02 7-May-15

Fly  Cameron Gray50 23.27 30-Jul-22

Fly  Daniel Bell100 52.28 1-Apr-09

Fly  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:00.15 30-Aug-15

IM  Wilrich Coetzee200 2:04.04 26-Aug-15

IM  Mathew Myers400 4:25.11 10-Apr-14

Free  Michael Pickett50 22.11 1-Apr-23

Free  Cameron Gray100 48.70 1-Apr-23

Free  Lewis Clareburt200 1:47.03 18-Dec-25

Free  Lewis Clareburt400 3:46.85 9-Apr-24

Free  Louis Clark800 8:05.57 21-May-25

Free  Louis Clark1500 15:25.62 21-May-25

Back  Finn Harland50 24.26 27-Jul-25

Back  Andrew Jeffcoat100 53.57 1-Apr-23

Back  Andrew Jeffcoat200 1:57.26 1-Apr-23

Breast  Glenn Snyders50 27.06 27-Mar-12

Breast  Glenn Snyders100 59.78 28-Jul-12

Breast  Glenn Snyders200 2:10.55 31-Jul-12

Fly  Cameron Gray50 23.27 30-Jul-22

Fly  Corney Swanepoel100 51.61 1-Apr-09

Fly  Moss Burmester200 1:54.15 4-Apr-09

IM  Lewis Clareburt200 1:57.06 27-Jul-25

IM Lewis Clareburt400 4:08.71 11-May-24


